
SdA UISP Nuoto BO

Sono Pronto 3 - SdA Nuoto BO 25-26
3 tappa

ELENCO ISCRITTI

50 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
1 2018EC 00'01"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDNEAGU ISABEL MARIA F

2 2018EC 00'50"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDCALZOLARI GAIA F

3 2018EC 00'50"00SPORT 2000CEVENINI SABINA F

4 2018EC 00'51"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDCHIUSOLI ISABELLA F

5 2018EC 00'52"00SPORT 2000EL AMOUD YASMINE F

6 2018EC 00'55"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPETRUNOK ELISAVETA F

7 2018EC 00'55"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDSACCO LUDOVICA F

8 2018EC 00'55"00SPORT 2000SARACENO GIADA F

9 2018EC 00'58"00SPORT 2000AIT BELLA ARWA F

10 2018EC 00'58"00SPORT 2000BARBIERI MICHELLE F

11 2018EC 00'58"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDSCARPONE GAIA F

12 2018EC 01'00"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDCOCCHI FRASCAROLI DELIA F

13 2018EC 01'00"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDBONFIGLIOLI ISABEL F

14 2018EC 01'00"00SPORT 2000CIPRIANO LUDOVICA F

15 2018EC 01'05"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFABBRI LIANORA F

16 2018EC 01'10"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDBERNARDONI VITTORIA F

17 2018EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORINALDI ALICE F

18 2018EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGIBIN AURORA F

50 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 2017EC 00'42"74ASD MOLINELLANUOTOANTONACCIO EDOARDO M

2 2017EC 00'43"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBALLESTRAZZI TOMMASO M

3 2017EC 00'45"00SPORT 2000CASCIONE LORENZO M

4 2017EC 00'48"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDRIVERA JASPER DREW M

5 2017EC 00'48"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPOLI GREGORIO M

6 2017EC 00'50"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPETRENCO ALESSANDRO M

7 2017EC 00'50"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDFRANCIA FEDERICO M

8 2017EC 00'55"00SPORT 2000TEGGI ANDREA M

9 2017EC 00'55"66CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORICCI ISAAC M

10 2017EC 00'58"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDTAJEDDINE OMAR M

11 2017EC 00'58"00SPORT 2000MAURIZZI BRANDO M

12 2017EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93RODIO MARCO M

13 2017EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGUIZZARDI MANUELE M

14 2017EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORANIERI FRANCESCO M

100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 01'40"00SPORT 2000SALAM TASNIM F

2 2017EB1 01'45"00SPORT 2000RIZZI AURORA F

3 2017EB1 01'55"00SPORT 2000NANETTI EMMA F

4 2017EB1 S.T.SPORT 2000CASARINI EMMA F

5 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSANTOBUONO REBECCA F

6 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETONATALINI BIANCA F

7 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMARTINELLI RITA F

8 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOD'EREDITA' ANNA F

9 2017EB1 S.T.SPORT 2000GIBERTINI VIRGINIA F

100 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
1 2016EB1 01'27"00SPORT 2000PENNACCHIA TOMMASO M

2 2016EB1 01'30"00SPORT 2000FINI NATANAELE M

3 2016EB1 01'45"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDCYRON EMANUELE M

4 2016EB1 01'45"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDFUSCO GABRIELE M

5 2016EB1 S.T.SPORT 2000MARZOUK CHABI AMIR M

6 2016EB1 S.T.ASD MOLINELLANUOTOFORLANI ELIA M

7 2016EB1 S.T.ASD MOLINELLANUOTODI VICO MATTEO M

8 2016EB1 S.T.ASD MOLINELLANUOTOCERVELLATI MATTIA M

25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI
1 2018G S.T.NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBANDIERA ACHILLE M

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
1 2018EC 00'22"02CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBORSI LOLA F

2 2018EC 00'26"00SPORT 2000SARACENO GIADA F
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3 2018EC 00'28"00SPORT 2000AIT BELLA ARWA F

4 2018EC 00'32"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDCOCCHI FRASCAROLI DELIA F

5 2018EC 00'33"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPOZZI GRETA F

6 2018EC 00'35"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFABBRI LIANORA F

7 2018EC 00'37"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDAPARO SOFIA F

8 2018EC 00'40"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFRANCHINI RACHELE F

9 2018EC 00'41"00SOGESEGAROFALO HELENE F

10 2018EC 00'43"00SOGESEPASTORE SOFIA F

11 2018EC S.T.SPORT 2000BARBIERI MICHELLE F

12 2018EC S.T.SPORT 2000CIPRIANO LUDOVICA F

13 2018EC S.T.SPORT 2000RIZZI VERONA F

14 2018EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93GJIKA DEBORA F

25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 2017EC 00'23"00SPORT 2000CASCIONE LORENZO M

2 2017EC 00'25"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBALLESTRAZZI TOMMASO M

3 2017EC 00'26"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPOLI GREGORIO M

4 2017EC 00'26"00SPORT 2000TEGGI ANDREA M

5 2017EC 00'27"00SPORT 2000MAURIZZI BRANDO M

6 2017EC 00'27"00SPORT 2000RICCIO FILIPPO M

7 2017EC 00'27"48CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORANIERI FRANCESCO M

8 2017EC 00'27"76CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPORRI IVAN M

9 2017EC 00'29"87CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORICCI ISAAC M

10 2017EC 00'30"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDMUSOLESI GIACOMO M

11 2017EC 00'30"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDDI PAOLO TOBIAS M

12 2017EC 00'30"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMANFREDINI LEONARDO M

13 2017EC 00'33"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPIZZO FEDERICO M

14 2017EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGUIZZARDI MANUELE M

15 2017EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSEBASTIO SIMONE M

16 2017EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93RODIO MARCO M

17 2017EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOZAMBELLI TONI DAVIDE M

18 2017EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOROSSI DANIELE M

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 00'45"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDGIOVANNINI MARTINA F

2 2017EB1 00'55"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPECCE SERENA F

3 2017EB1 01'03"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDLANDUZZI GIADA F

4 2017EB1 S.T.SPORT 2000CARTA ANNA F

5 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMARTINELLI RITA F

6 2017EB1 S.T.SPORT 2000GIBERTINI VIRGINIA F

50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
1 2016EB1 00'41"20ASD MOLINELLANUOTODI VICO MATTEO M

2 2016EB1 00'41"60POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDBOCANCEA CRISTIAN M

3 2016EB1 00'47"00SOGESEMARIOTTI SAMUELE M

4 2016EB1 00'50"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDTODISCO LEONARDO M

5 2016EB1 00'50"00SPORT 2000BOSCHETTI LORENZO M

6 2016EB1 00'52"00SOGESEKAFETSIS ZAMBONI NIKOLAS M

7 2016EB1 00'56"00SOGESEZHU ENRICO M

8 2016EB1 01'00"00SOGESEDI CREDICO TOMMASO M

9 2016EB1 S.T.APD MARCONI 93OLIVELLI ANDREA M

10 2016EB1 S.T.APD MARCONI 93BONACORSI FEDERICO M

11 2016EB1 S.T.APD MARCONI 93MENGOLI SOLIERI GABRIELE M

12 2016EB1 S.T.SPORT 2000FINI NATANAELE M

13 2016EB1 S.T.SOGESECERNERA DARIO M

25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE
1 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDSACCO GINEVRA F

2 2019G S.T.SOGESERUFFO AZZURRA F

3 2019G S.T.SOGESEVALENTINI GABRIELLI F

4 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDCHIODINI GIULIA F

5 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDFRANCESCHI AURORA F

6 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDLICHERI EVA F

7 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMAGNI BEATRICE F
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8 2019G S.T.SOGESEGABRIELLI ADELE F

9 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDROCCATO SVEVA F

10 2019G S.T.SOGESEBUCCIARELLI EMMA F

11 2019G S.T.SPORT 2000DEL PIANO ATHENA F

12 2019G S.T.SOGESEZHU SOFIA F

13 2019G S.T.SOGESECIRIGLIANO CARMEN F

14 2019G S.T.APD MARCONI 93GUIDORENI AGATA F

15 2019G S.T.APD MARCONI 93MATTIOLI AMALIA F

16 2019G S.T.APD MARCONI 93FISCHIETTO SOFIA F

17 2019G S.T.APD MARCONI 93GUIDORENI MARTA F

18 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPIANTADOSI CAMILLA F

25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI
1 2018G 00'28"00SPORT 2000SONNINO ALESSANDRO M

2 2018G 00'30"00SPORT 2000DAL MAGRO RICCARDO M

3 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDLULAJ THOMAS M

4 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDVITALI GIORGIO M

5 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDVENTURI ENEA MANU M

6 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPALMEGGIANI LORENZO M

7 2018G S.T.SPORT 2000ROCCA SAMUELE M

8 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMAGNI GIUSEPPE M

9 2018G S.T.NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBIGI NICOLO' M

10 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDDONINI NICOLÒ M

11 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOALTIERI ANDREA M

12 2019G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCAZZOLI GREGORIO M

13 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSARTI JACOPO M

14 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOVOLPICELLI KYRAN M

15 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETODATTOLO ANDREA M

16 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMOREA MORRIS M

17 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOVACCARI DAVIDE M

18 2018G S.T.SPORT 2000GHAZALI OMAR M

19 2019G S.T.SPORT 2000FINI GIONATA M

20 2018G S.T.APD MARCONI 93SCATTA FABIO M

21 2018G S.T.SPORT 2000MODONESI MATTEO M

22 2018G S.T.APD MARCONI 93GORI GABRIELE M

23 2018G S.T.APD MARCONI 93MINAJEV DANIEL M

24 2018G S.T.APD MARCONI 93BORELLI LORENZO M

25 2018G S.T.SOGESEDI CREDICO DAMIANO M

26 2018G S.T.SOGESEMENETTI MATTEO M

27 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPRANDINI GREGORIO M

28 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOANNICCHIARICO FEDERICO M

29 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOANNICCHIARICO SAMUELE M

30 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBALDAZZI RICCARDO M

31 2018G S.T.SPORT 2000XU SICHEN M

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
1 2018EC 00'25"00SPORT 2000CEVENINI SABINA F

2 2018EC 00'26"00SPORT 2000EL AMOUD YASMINE F

3 2018EC 00'26"70POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPOZZI GRETA F

4 2018EC 00'27"79CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBERNARDI VERA F

5 2018EC 00'28"00SPORT 2000AIT BELLA ARWA F

6 2018EC 00'28"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDBONFIGLIOLI ISABEL F

7 2018EC 00'28"00SPORT 2000CIPRIANO LUDOVICA F

8 2018EC 00'28"00SPORT 2000BARBIERI MICHELLE F

9 2018EC 00'28"00SPORT 2000SARACENO GIADA F

10 2018EC 00'28"10CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFIORINI ALICE F

11 2018EC 00'29"37CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORINALDI ALICE F

12 2018EC 00'32"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDAPARO SOFIA F

13 2018EC 00'32"00SOGESEPASTORE SOFIA F

14 2018EC 00'35"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDSPESSOTTO FRITTELLI FEBE F

15 2018EC 00'35"00SOGESEGAROFALO HELENE F

16 2018EC 00'35"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDBERNARDONI VITTORIA F

17 2018EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93CAPPONI JENNIFER AMBRA F

18 2018EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBORSI LOLA F
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19 2018EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93CAZZOLI GEMMA F

25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 2017EC 00'22"80POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDRIVERA JASPER DREW M

2 2017EC 00'23"60POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPETRENCO ALESSANDRO M

3 2017EC 00'24"77CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOZAMBELLI TONI DAVIDE M

4 2017EC 00'25"00SPORT 2000TEGGI ANDREA M

5 2017EC 00'25"65CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOROSSI DANIELE M

6 2017EC 00'25"85CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOANNICCHIARICO MATTEO M

7 2017EC 00'27"00SOGESEMARRA LORENZO M

8 2017EC 00'27"95CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORAIMO SIMONE M

9 2017EC 00'28"18CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORICCI ISAAC M

10 2017EC 00'29"56CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPORRI IVAN M

11 2017EC 00'30"98CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSEBASTIO SIMONE M

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 00'50"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDGIOVANNINI MARTINA F

2 2017EB1 00'50"17POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDBENASSI GIORGIA F

3 2017EB1 00'50"76CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGJINAJ AURORA F

4 2017EB1 00'55"00SPORT 2000SALAM TASNIM F

5 2017EB1 00'56"50SPORT 2000RIZZI AURORA F

6 2017EB1 00'56"66CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMOLON RACHELE F

7 2017EB1 00'58"00SOGESEWU HILLARY F

8 2017EB1 00'58"10CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGUERZONI DIANA F

9 2017EB1 01'00"00SPORT 2000NANETTI EMMA F

10 2017EB1 S.T.SPORT 2000CARTA ANNA F

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
1 2016EB1 00'43"78ASD MOLINELLANUOTOCERVELLATI MATTIA M

2 2016EB1 00'49"00SOGESEKAFETSIS ZAMBONI NIKOLAS M

3 2016EB1 00'50"00SOGESEDI CREDICO TOMMASO M

4 2016EB1 00'50"50SPORT 2000MARZOUK CHABI AMIR M

5 2016EB1 00'51"60POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMORREALE GIULIO M

6 2016EB1 00'53"00SOGESEMARIOTTI SAMUELE M

7 2016EB1 00'58"20POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDCYRON EMANUELE M

8 2016EB1 S.T.SPORT 2000BOSCHETTI LORENZO M

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
1 2018EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFINO BEATRICE F

2 2018EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBORSI LOLA F

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 2017EC 02'00"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDMUSOLESI GIACOMO M

2 2017EC 02'00"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDDI PAOLO TOBIAS M

3 2017EC 02'00"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBALLESTRAZZI TOMMASO M

4 2017EC 02'10"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPIZZO FEDERICO M

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 01'49"48CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGJINAJ AURORA F

2 2017EB1 01'53"20POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDBENASSI GIORGIA F

3 2017EB1 01'55"00CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMOLON RACHELE F

4 2017EB1 01'56"95CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMUSTACCHIO GIORGIA F

5 2017EB1 01'58"82CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOLO BARTOLO SILVIA F

6 2017EB1 02'09"10CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGUERZONI DIANA F

7 2017EB1 02'11"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDVIGNUDELLI ALESSIA F

8 2017EB1 02'16"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMOUNTADIR NORA F

9 2017EB1 02'55"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDLANDUZZI GIADA F

10 2017EB1 03'00"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDCHEN YANXI F

100 MISTI ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
1 2016EB1 01'34"20POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDBOCANCEA CRISTIAN M

2 2016EB1 01'45"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDTODISCO LEONARDO M

3 2016EB1 01'49"50POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMORREALE GIULIO M

4 2016EB1 02'00"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPONE ANDREA M
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25 RANA GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE
1 2019G S.T.SOGESEBUCCIARELLI EMMA F

2 2019G S.T.APD MARCONI 93GUIDORENI MARTA F

3 2019G S.T.SOGESECIRIGLIANO CARMEN F

4 2019G S.T.SOGESEZHU SOFIA F

5 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDSACCO GINEVRA F

6 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPIANTADOSI CAMILLA F

7 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDLICHERI EVA F

8 2019G S.T.SOGESEVALENTINI GABRIELLI F

9 2019G S.T.SOGESERUFFO AZZURRA F

10 2019G S.T.SOGESEGABRIELLI ADELE F

25 RANA GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI
1 2018G S.T.SOGESEMENETTI MATTEO M

2 2018G S.T.SOGESEDI CREDICO DAMIANO M

3 2018G S.T.APD MARCONI 93MINAJEV DANIEL M

4 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDRANGA CHRISTIAN M

5 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMOREA MORRIS M

6 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDFRANCESCHINI ANDRES M

7 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETODATTOLO ANDREA M

8 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOVACCARI DAVIDE M

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
1 2018EC 00'25"00SPORT 2000CEVENINI SABINA F

2 2018EC 00'26"80POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDCALZOLARI GAIA F

3 2018EC 00'28"00SPORT 2000EL AMOUD YASMINE F

4 2018EC 00'28"20POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDSACCO LUDOVICA F

5 2018EC 00'30"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDCHIUSOLI ISABELLA F

6 2018EC 00'31"43CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBERNARDI VERA F

7 2018EC 00'31"43CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFINO BEATRICE F

8 2018EC 00'32"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDNEAGU ISABEL MARIA F

9 2018EC 00'33"00SPORT 2000RIZZI VERONA F

10 2018EC 00'34"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFABBRI LIANORA F

11 2018EC 00'35"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPETRUNOK ELISAVETA F

12 2018EC 00'39"63CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFIORINI ALICE F

13 2018EC 00'42"00SOGESEGAROFALO HELENE F

14 2018EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93CAPPONI JENNIFER AMBRA F

15 2018EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGIBIN AURORA F

16 2018EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93CAZZOLI GEMMA F

17 2018EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93GJIKA DEBORA F

25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 2017EC 00'25"00SPORT 2000CASCIONE LORENZO M

2 2017EC 00'27"00SPORT 2000RICCIO FILIPPO M

3 2017EC 00'28"55CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORAIMO SIMONE M

4 2017EC 00'30"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMANFREDINI LEONARDO M

5 2017EC 00'30"00SOGESEMARRA LORENZO M

6 2017EC 00'30"00SPORT 2000MAURIZZI BRANDO M

7 2017EC 00'34"41CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORANIERI FRANCESCO M

8 2017EC 00'35"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDTAJEDDINE OMAR M

9 2017EC 00'35"23CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOANNICCHIARICO MATTEO M

10 2017EC 00'36"49CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSEBASTIO SIMONE M

11 2017EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOZAMBELLI TONI DAVIDE M

12 2017EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOROSSI DANIELE M

13 2017EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPORRI IVAN M

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 00'55"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDIASHCHENKO MATILDA F

2 2017EB1 00'55"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBRUNI BIANCA F

3 2017EB1 00'58"10CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOD'EREDITA' ANNA F

4 2017EB1 01'00"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDCIPOLLETTA ALISON F

5 2017EB1 01'00"72CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSANTOBUONO REBECCA F

6 2017EB1 01'01"00SPORT 2000CASARINI EMMA F
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7 2017EB1 01'01"00SOGESEWU HILLARY F

8 2017EB1 01'02"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDVIGNUDELLI ALESSIA F

9 2017EB1 01'02"24CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETONATALINI BIANCA F

10 2017EB1 01'10"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMOUNTADIR NORA F

11 2017EB1 S.T.APD MARCONI 93TEMPONE DIANA F

12 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMUSTACCHIO GIORGIA F

50 RANA ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
1 2016EB1 00'50"39ASD MOLINELLANUOTOFORLANI ELIA M

2 2016EB1 00'52"00SPORT 2000PENNACCHIA TOMMASO M

3 2016EB1 00'53"00SOGESEDI CREDICO TOMMASO M

4 2016EB1 00'56"00SOGESEZHU ENRICO M

5 2016EB1 00'56"20POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDFUSCO GABRIELE M

6 2016EB1 01'01"00SOGESECERNERA DARIO M

7 2016EB1 01'07"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPONE ANDREA M

8 2016EB1 S.T.APD MARCONI 93OLIVELLI ANDREA M

9 2016EB1 S.T.APD MARCONI 93BONACORSI FEDERICO M

10 2016EB1 S.T.SOGESEMARIOTTI SAMUELE M

25 STILE GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE
1 2019G S.T.SOGESEBUCCIARELLI EMMA F

2 2019G S.T.APD MARCONI 93FISCHIETTO SOFIA F

3 2019G S.T.APD MARCONI 93GUIDORENI AGATA F

4 2019G S.T.SOGESECIRIGLIANO CARMEN F

5 2019G S.T.SOGESEZHU SOFIA F

6 2019G S.T.SPORT 2000DEL PIANO ATHENA F

7 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDROCCATO SVEVA F

8 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMAGNI BEATRICE F

9 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDFRANCESCHI AURORA F

10 2019G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDCHIODINI GIULIA F

11 2019G S.T.SOGESEVALENTINI GABRIELLI F

12 2019G S.T.SOGESERUFFO AZZURRA F

13 2019G S.T.SOGESEGABRIELLI ADELE F

25 STILE GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI
1 2018G 00'24"00SPORT 2000SONNINO ALESSANDRO M

2 2018G 00'27"00SPORT 2000DAL MAGRO RICCARDO M

3 2018G 00'28"00SPORT 2000GHAZALI OMAR M

4 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSARTI JACOPO M

5 2019G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOCAZZOLI GREGORIO M

6 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOALTIERI ANDREA M

7 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDDONINI NICOLÒ M

8 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDFRANCESCHINI ANDRES M

9 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDLULAJ THOMAS M

10 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMAGNI GIUSEPPE M

11 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDPALMEGGIANI LORENZO M

12 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDRANGA CHRISTIAN M

13 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDVENTURI ENEA MANU M

14 2018G S.T.POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDVITALI GIORGIO M

15 2018G S.T.SPORT 2000ROCCA SAMUELE M

16 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOVOLPICELLI KYRAN M

17 2018G S.T.NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBANDIERA ACHILLE M

18 2019G S.T.SPORT 2000FINI GIONATA M

19 2018G S.T.NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBIGI NICOLO' M

20 2018G S.T.SPORT 2000MODONESI MATTEO M

21 2018G S.T.APD MARCONI 93GORI GABRIELE M

22 2018G S.T.APD MARCONI 93BORELLI LORENZO M

23 2018G S.T.SOGESEDI CREDICO DAMIANO M

24 2018G S.T.SOGESEMENETTI MATTEO M

25 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPRANDINI GREGORIO M

26 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOANNICCHIARICO FEDERICO M

27 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOANNICCHIARICO SAMUELE M

28 2018G S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBALDAZZI RICCARDO M

29 2018G S.T.SPORT 2000XU SICHEN M
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SdA UISP Nuoto BO

Sono Pronto 3 - SdA Nuoto BO 25-26
3 tappa

ELENCO ISCRITTI

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
1 2018EC 00'22"29CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFINO BEATRICE F

2 2018EC 00'23"30POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDSCARPONE GAIA F

3 2018EC 00'25"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDCOCCHI FRASCAROLI DELIA F

4 2018EC 00'26"09CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOFIORINI ALICE F

5 2018EC 00'27"00SOGESEPASTORE SOFIA F

6 2018EC 00'27"52CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORINALDI ALICE F

7 2018EC 00'27"97CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOBERNARDI VERA F

8 2018EC 00'28"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDAPARO SOFIA F

9 2018EC 00'30"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFRANCHINI RACHELE F

10 2018EC 00'33"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDSPESSOTTO FRITTELLI FEBE F

11 2018EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGIBIN AURORA F

25 STILE ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 2017EC 00'20"00POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDFRANCIA FEDERICO M

2 2017EC 00'21"03CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOANNICCHIARICO MATTEO M

3 2017EC 00'21"52CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETORAIMO SIMONE M

4 2017EC 00'23"00SOGESEMARRA LORENZO M

5 2017EC 00'26"09CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOPORRI IVAN M

6 2017EC S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGUIZZARDI MANUELE M

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 00'40"80POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDVIGNUDELLI ALESSIA F

2 2017EB1 00'43"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDIASHCHENKO MATILDA F

3 2017EB1 00'43"90POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDBENASSI GIORGIA F

4 2017EB1 00'45"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDCIPOLLETTA ALISON F

5 2017EB1 00'45"90CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOLO BARTOLO SILVIA F

6 2017EB1 00'46"27CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMUSTACCHIO GIORGIA F

7 2017EB1 00'47"43CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGUERZONI DIANA F

8 2017EB1 00'48"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPECCE SERENA F

9 2017EB1 00'48"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBRUNI BIANCA F

10 2017EB1 00'48"00SOGESEWU HILLARY F

11 2017EB1 00'57"60POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDCHEN YANXI F

50 STILE ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
1 2016EB1 00'36"10POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDBOCANCEA CRISTIAN M

2 2016EB1 00'38"30POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDTODISCO LEONARDO M

3 2016EB1 00'40"00SOGESEZHU ENRICO M

4 2016EB1 00'41"00SOGESEKAFETSIS ZAMBONI NIKOLAS M

5 2016EB1 00'42"20POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASDMORREALE GIULIO M

6 2016EB1 00'46"00SOGESECERNERA DARIO M

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE
1 2018EC 01'00"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPETRUNOK ELISAVETA F

2 2018EC 01'10"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDFRANCHINI RACHELE F

3 2018EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93CAPPONI JENNIFER AMBRA F

4 2018EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93CAZZOLI GEMMA F

5 2018EC S.T.SPORT 2000RIZZI VERONA F

6 2018EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93GJIKA DEBORA F

50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI
1 2017EC 00'53"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDMUSOLESI GIACOMO M

2 2017EC 00'55"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDDI PAOLO TOBIAS M

3 2017EC 00'57"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPIZZO FEDERICO M

4 2017EC 01'05"00SPORT 2000RICCIO FILIPPO M

5 2017EC S.T.APD MARCONI 93RODIO MARCO M

6 2017EC S.T.ASD MOLINELLANUOTOANTONACCIO EDOARDO M

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE
1 2017EB1 01'40"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDGIOVANNINI MARTINA F

2 2017EB1 01'50"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDIASHCHENKO MATILDA F

3 2017EB1 01'50"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDCIPOLLETTA ALISON F

4 2017EB1 01'55"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDPECCE SERENA F

5 2017EB1 01'55"00NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASDBRUNI BIANCA F
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3 tappa

ELENCO ISCRITTI

6 2017EB1 S.T.APD MARCONI 93TEMPONE DIANA F

7 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOSANTOBUONO REBECCA F

8 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETONATALINI BIANCA F

9 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMOLON RACHELE F

10 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOMARTINELLI RITA F

11 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOLO BARTOLO SILVIA F

12 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOGJINAJ AURORA F

13 2017EB1 S.T.CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETOD'EREDITA' ANNA F

100 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI
1 2016EB1 S.T.APD MARCONI 93OLIVELLI ANDREA M

2 2016EB1 S.T.APD MARCONI 93BONACORSI FEDERICO M

3 2016EB1 S.T.APD MARCONI 93MENGOLI SOLIERI GABRIELE M
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